TOWNSHIP OF UNION SCHOOLS

2013-2014

TRAVEL RELATED APPROVAL

LAST NAME FIRST NAME CONFERENCE TITLE DATE(S) LOCATION PURPOSE TOTAL BOARD
LOMBARDI ARLENE EXCEL 2007 Intermediate Nev2t iselin, NJ TRAINING/INFO $185.00 16/15/2013
VIEIRA MANUEL PUBLIC SCHOOL PURCHASING Cct'8,0ct'16 Rutgers University,NJ TRAINING/INFO $429.00 10/15/2013
ARDITC NICHOLAS ISC EAST 2013 R Nov'20-21 Javits Ctr. New York TRAINING/INFO $0.00 10/15/2013
HALL (JILL Union County Youth Services Conf. Cot'29 Kean University Union, NJ TRAINING/INFO $0.00 10/18/2013
SCHEFTER CARQOLYN Rutgers Lteracy Development Cct'18 Rutgers University,NJ TRAINING/INFO $0.00 10/15/2013
SOBON SENSOR CONSTANGCE 42nd Biennial Conv.-Honor Society Nov'18-20 Indianapolis, IN TRAINING/INFOQ $0.00 10/15/2013
ROOF LAURIE _iRutgers Lteracy Development Cct'18 Rutgers University, NJ TRAINING/INFO $0.00 10/156/2013
CAPODICE CHRISTOPHER Content & Communications World Nov'13 Javits Ctr. New York TRAINING/INFO $0.00 10/15/2013
MAURIELLO JASON iA Walk in the PARCC Cct'24-25 East Windsor, NJ TRAINING/ANFO $280.00 10M5/2013
GAINEY KAREN Content & Communications World Nov'13 Javits Ctr, New York TRAINING/NFO $0.00 10/15/2013
WOCJCIK LALUREN NJ PEMS Scheol Visit Oct'29,Nov'26 Elizabeth ,Plainfield Public Sch | TRAINING/INFO $0.00 10/15/2013
HRDINA DANIEL NJ PEM§ Scheol Visit Qct'29,Nov'26 Elizabeth ,Plainfield Public Sch | TRAINING/INFO $0.00 10M15/2013
McCULLOH SARAH Transition Matters Overview 10ct'24 ‘Middlesex County College TRAINING/INFO $15.00 10/15/2013
JENKINS LATESHA Transition Matters Cverview %Oct'24 Middlesex County College TRAINING/INFO $15.00 10/15/2013
MoCULLOH SARAH Edison's Voc. Rehabilitation Dept. Oct'16 :Edison, Nj ) TRAINING/INFO $0.00 10/15/2013
JENKINS LATESHA Edison's Voc. Rehabilitation Dept. Oct'18 iEdison, Nj TRAINING/INFO $0.00 10/15/2013
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Killian
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Wozniak
Conti
Conti
McCulloh
McCulloh
McCulloh
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McCulloh
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Jenkins
Jenkins
Jenkins
Jenkins
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FIRST NAME CONFERENCE TITLE

Jason
Joseph
Donna
Kim
Kim
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah
Latesha
Latesha
Latesha
Latesha
Latesha
Latesha
Latesha
Latesha
Brian
Dutesche

Supervisor Subcommittee mtg
Supervisor Subcommittee mtg
Supervisor Subcommittee mtg
Dir. Of Spec. Servs meeting

DATES

09/13 - 06/14
09/13 - 06/14
09/13 - 06/14
09/13 - 06/14

Union Cty Adm. Of Spec Servs mtg 09/13 - 06/14

Union/Essex Part. For Transition
Essex Cty Trans. Consortium
Transition Subcommittee

Union Cty Com. Work Council
Trans. Coord. Network
M.U.J.C.Trans. Tour

Div. of Develop. Disabilities
Trans. Coord. Network
Union/Essex Part. For Transition
Essex Cty Trans. Consortium
Transition Subcommittee

Union Cty Com. Work Council
Trans. Coord. Network
M.UJ.C.Trans. Tour

Div. of Develop. Disabilities
Trans. Coord. Network
Traumatic Loss Coalition
Traumatic Loss Coalition

09/13 - 06/14
09/13 - 06/14
09/13 - 06/14
09/13 - 06/14
09/13 - 06/14
09/13 - 06/14
09/13 - 06/14
09/13 - 06/14
09/13 - 06/14
09/13 - 06/14
09/13 - 06/14
09/13 - 06/14
09/13 - 06/14
09/13 - 06/14
09/13 - 06/14
09/13 - 06/14
09/13 - 06/14
09/13-06/14

LOCATION
M.U.L.C.

M.U.L.C.

M.UJ.C.

M.UJ.C.

various locations
Elizabeth

various locations
M.U..C.

ARC, Mountainside
Middlesex Cty. Col
Warren, NJ
Plainfield, NJ
Middlesex Cty. Col
Elizabeth

various Jocations
M.UJ.C.

ARC, Mountainside
Middlesex Cty. Col
Warren, NJ
Plainfield, NJ
Middlesex Cty. Col
Trinitas Hosp
Trinitas Hosp

Page 1of1

PURPOSE

maonthly mig
monthly mtg
monthly mtg
monthly mig
monthly mtg
monthly mtg
monthly mig
monthly mig
monthly mtg
monthly mtg
monthly mtg
monthly mtg
monthly mtg
monthly mtg
monthly mtg
monthly mtg
monthly mig
monthly mig
monthly mtg
rmonthly mig
monthly mtg
monthly mtg
rmonthly mtg

TOTAL
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

BOARD APPROVAL
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013




